
Empe

nho

Tipo

Empe

nho

Data
Favor

ecido

CPF /

CNPJ

Licitaç

ão

Tipo

Licitaç

ão

Objeto
Contr

ato

Proce

sso

Empe

nhado

R$

Liquid

ado

R$

Pago

R$



952/2

021

GLOB

AL

17/08/

2021

L G

LOPE

S

ENGE

NHAR

IA -

ME

09.29

5.045/

0001-

05

17/20

20

PREG

ÃO

PRES

ENCI

AL

CONT

RATA

ÇÃO

DE

EMPR

ESA

ESPE

CIALI

ZADA

EM

SERV

IÇOS

TÉCN

ICOS

DE

ENGE

NHAR

IA/TE

LECO

MUNI

CAÇÕ

ES

NA

ÁREA

DE

RADI

ODIF

USÃO

(RES

PONS

ABILI

DADE

TÉCN

ICA),

PARA

ATUA

R NA

OPER

AÇÃO

288/2

020

44220

.00

44220

.00

44220

.00



DO

CANA

L DE

TELE

VISÃ

O DA

REDE

LEGIS

LATIV

A DE

RÁDI

O E

TELE

VISÃ

O DA

CÂMA

RA

DE

VERE

ADOR

ES

951/2

021

ORDI

NARI

O

17/08/

2021

FOLH

A

PESS

OAL

(EFET

IVOS)

450/2

021

4724.

30

4724.

30

4724.

30

950/2

021

ORDI

NARI

O

17/08/

2021

FOLH

A

PESS

OAL

(EFET

IVOS)

450/2

021

9102.

28

9102.

28

9102.

28



949/2

021

ORDI

NARI

O

17/08/

2021

PASC

OALO

TO &

PASC

OALO

TO

LTDA

13.41

4.337/

0001-

97

180/2

021

DISP

ENSA

Contr

ataçã

o de

empre

sa

para a

realiza

ção

de

curso

sobre

PPA,

LDO

LOA

494/2

021

17400

.00

17400

.00

17400

.00

948/2

021

ORDI

NARI

O

16/08/

2021

F. A.

P.

RODR

IGUE

S

MÓVE

IS

PARA

ESCR

ITÓRI

O -

ME

23.33

9.943/

0001-

49

182/2

021

DISP

ENSA

Troca

de

pistão

a gás

em 23

cadeir

as

giratór

ias

492/2

021

1380.

00

1380.

00

1380.

00

947/2

021

ORDI

NARI

O

16/08/

2021

FENIX

FORR

OS E

DIVIS

ORIA

S

LTDA

05.51

2.663/

0001-

09

179/2

021

DISP

ENSA

Porta

para

divisór

ia

491/2

021

595.0

0

595.0

0

595.0

0



946/2

021

ORDI

NARI

O

16/08/

2021

UNIA

O

MATE

RIAIS

PARA

CONS

TRUC

AO

LTDA

71.81

9.569/

0001-

21

181/2

021

DISP

ENSA

Aguar

rás e

fundo

especi

al

para

aço

galvan

izado

488/2

021

143.5

0

143.5

0

143.5

0

945/2

021

ORDI

NARI

O

16/08/

2021

LINPA

S

ATAC

ADIST

A DE

PROD

UTOS

DE

LIMP

EZA

LTDA.

00.76

6.685/

0001-

81

178/2

021

DISP

ENSA

Aquisi

ção

de

esponj

as

multiu

so

489/2

021

390.0

0

390.0

0

390.0

0

944/2

021

ORDI

NARI

O

13/08/

2021

SATS

UL

ELET

RÔNI

CA

INDÚ

STRIA

E

COM

ÉRCI

O

LTDA

82.42

4.060/

0001-

04

177/2

021

DISP

ENSA

Recep

tor

digital

487/2

021

6810.

00

6810.

00

6810.

00



943/2

021

ORDI

NARI

O

13/08/

2021

DT

OFFI

CE -

DIST

RIBUI

DOR

DE

ELET

RONI

COS

EIREL

I

30.01

9.904/

0001-

20

176/2

021

DISP

ENSA

Fragm

entad

ora de

papel

486/2

021

2779.

68

2779.

68

2779.

68

942/2

021

ORDI

NARI

O

13/08/

2021

BEGA

S

COM

ÉRCI

O E

SERV

IÇOS

LTDA.

- EPP

07.05

4.996/

0001-

67

175/2

021

DISP

ENSA

Aquisi

ção

de

produt

os

para

limpez

a de

piso

484/2

021

2604.

00

2604.

00

2604.

00



941/2

021

ORDI

NARI

O

11/08/

2021

DIST

RIBUI

DORA

PREC

OMA

DE

JORN

AIS E

REVI

STAS

DE

PIRA

CICA

BA

EIREL

I ME

19.06

0.671/

0001-

76

40/20

21

INEXI

GIBILI

DADE

Public

ação

de

convit

e à

popul

ação

para

audiê

ncia

públic

a,

refere

nte ao

requer

iment

o Nº

741/2

021

480/2

021

1677.

10

1677.

10

1677.

10

940/2

021

ORDI

NARI

O

11/08/

2021

SB

JORN

AIS

REGI

ONAI

S ME

27.85

9.199/

0001-

64

41/20

21

INEXI

GIBILI

DADE

Public

ação

de

convit

e à

popul

ação

para

audiê

ncia

públic

a,

refere

nte ao

requer

iment

o Nº

741/2

021

481/2

021

950.0

0

950.0

0

950.0

0



939/2

021

ORDI

NARI

O

11/08/

2021

EMPR

ESA

JORN

ALIST

ICA E

EDIT

ORA

GAZE

TA DE

PIRA

CICA

BA

LTDA

05.89

0.821/

0001-

64

42/20

21

INEXI

GIBILI

DADE

Public

ação

de

convit

e à

popul

ação

para

audiê

ncia

públic

a,

refere

nte ao

requer

iment

o Nº

741/2

021

482/2

021

1651.

00

1651.

00

1651.

00

938/2

021

ORDI

NARI

O

11/08/

2021

RAFA

EL

RENA

TO

RIBEI

RO

SIQU

EIRA

411.**

*.***-

48

483/2

021
93.72 93.72 93.72

937/2

021

ORDI

NARI

O

11/08/

2021

LUAN

A

MARA

DE

MEDE

IROS

328.**

*.***-

33

483/2

021
93.72 93.72 93.72



936/2

021

ORDI

NARI

O

10/08/

2021

MAGA

ZINE

AMER

ICAN

A

LTDA

44.82

9.620/

0005-

37

173/2

021

DISP

ENSA

Capas

para

galão

de

água

(10L e

20L)

477/2

021

119.8

5

119.8

5

119.8

5

935/2

021

ORDI

NARI

O

10/08/

2021

M. A.

COM

ÉRCI

O DE

PLÁS

TICO

S E

BORR

ACHA

S

LTDA.

- EPP

20.47

6.061/

0001-

37

173/2

021

DISP

ENSA

Capas

para

galão

de

água

(10L e

20L)

477/2

021
62.30 62.30 62.30

934/2

021

ORDI

NARI

O

09/08/

2021

WILS

ON

ROBE

RTO

PELU

SO

JUNI

OR

ME

03.36

9.335/

0001-

70

172/2

021

DISP

ENSA

Aquisi

ção

de

switch

es

com 8

portas

não

geren

ciávei

s

479/2

021

2400.

00

2400.

00

2400.

00



933/2

021

ORDI

NARI

O

09/08/

2021

PROJ

ETUN

SISTE

MAS

DE

COM

BATE

A

INCE

NDIO

EIREL

I

08.66

2.869/

0001-

03

171/2

021

DISP

ENSA

Inscriç

ão em

curso

de

capaci

tação.

478/2

021

1000.

00

1000.

00

1000.

00


